i-BX-N

inverter scroll compressors

i-NX-N

inverter scroll compressors

AWR HT

scroll compressors

NX-CN

scroll compressors

NX-N

scroll compressors

FOCS-N

SCrew compressors

i-FX-N-GO1

inverter screw compressors

AW-HT

EVI technology compressor

4,2

40,9

34

18

35,8

NX‘WN 37’5

scroll compressors

WW-HT

scroll compressors

EW-HT

scroll compressors

8/9

27,5

35,1
128
181
265
335
441
444
109

70,2

P oo 4O s v 9 s 4
P o 4O s G v 9 s 4

o O v 9 s 4

Y o 6 A9 s 4

s 4O s O s 89 s 4

1162 Fsicn G v ) i
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205 y scuil 4w A9 pues 4

396 ) stiou AP ruis 4
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279 Y s A eues 4



Operating limits up to -20°C i

/A CONFIGURABILE -\
Hot water production up to 78°C AL PF T i $ st
Highest energy efficiency
WWH-HT
scroll compressors D ) m m
SEro o 38,1 08 EV. LY

scroll compressors

FOCS2-W /H 306 2416 =y

SCrew compressors

FX-W /H 124 401 i suren A et 4

SCrew compressors

i-FX-W (1+]) /H 532 1784 P s & s

inverter screw compressors

a7 SERIES &)
i-NX2-G07 50,1 220 y scholL G ¢ axaL A puates 4

air cooled, inverter scroll compr.

605 SERIES )

FOCS-N-G05
air source, screw compressors 441 1162 m m M

sSource, screw compressors

i-FX-W (1+i)-GO5 /H water . 1784 WU e, & sven 4

source, inverter driven screw compr.

i-FX-N-GO5 air source, inverter 444 1154 P et & soven 4@ ecin A s, 4

driven screw compressors

NX-N-GO6 air cooled, 449 306
scroll compressors ’

NX2-N-G06 o

air source, scroll compressors

y sciu G rues 4
y sool L oL A st 4
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